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Pevituar

cTyleHTiB 1 Kypcy
MIEPIIIOTO PiBHS BUIIOT OCBITU
cnemianbHOCTl "EjlekTpoHnika"
ceMmecTp: ocinb 2018

ILL.B

Koponosuu Poman JImutpoBuy
Imenunnuk Banepis OneriBaa
Poruncekuii Cepriit BsuecnaBoBuu
Kamuna Onekcanapa MuxaiiiiBHa
INonuapenko Onena OunekciiBHa
Hosuinpka Codis CepriiBHa
Osgcrouenko /[liana FOpiiBHa
Brosunrka Bipa [utiBHa

Orienko AHacTacis €BreHiBHa
€BcrokoBa Onekcanapa OnekcanapiBHa
Yacoscrka AnHa OJekcaHapiBHA
lNopans [liana IropiBaa

bananoscbka Banepis OnexcanapiBHa
bapumencekuil It Onexcanaposuy
I"aeBuit Makcum CepriiioBud
JloBOenko Anacracig JImutpiBHa
Inbre Onexcanap Iropouu
KonoBepcbka AHHa IBaHiBHA
JlorBunenko Munana SHiBHa
Menpnaiuyk Cepriit OnexcanapoBud
MicipxanoB Pamins Enunn

Hiuuk BixTopis FOpiiBHa

OBuapenko Pycnan Pycnanosuu
Camxapos Jlaniin BanepiitoBuu
Cemenos Jleanc OneroBu4

Tomuiit borgan CepriiioBuu

Tpery6os Bagum Jleoninosuu

Peltunr

199.757
197
191.694
188.052
184.983
180.665
179.573
179.417
178.897
177.648
176.452
157.308
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HE pPO3paxOBY€ETHCA

I'pyna

ECTM-18-1
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JonmarkoBa
iHpopMaris
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